Specialist suppliers to
Concrete Frame Contractors
Shearstrip
Prefabricated shear reinforcement
system for concrete slabs
Geoplast Formwork
The simple formwork solution
BAG Column Former

H
A simple and cost effective method of providing
reinforcement connection across concrete joints.
The system comprises pre-bent reinforcing
bars within a steel casing. The unit is cast into
the first pour and when the contractor is ready
remove the lid and bend out the starter bars.
L
Stock sizes
All dimensions in millimetres
Type	 Case	 Stirrup	 Stirrup
	 Width	 Width	 Height	 Bar Size	 Centres	 Lap Length
Hook Bar		  “W”	 “H”				   “L”
CS85T12150	 85	 -	 170	 T12	 150	 480
CS85T12200	 85	 -	 170	 T12	 200	 480
CS11T16150	 110	 -	 170	 T16	 150	 640
CS11T16200	 110	 -	 170	 T16	 200	 640
U Bars		  “W”	 “H”				   “L”
CS140T12150	 140	 120	 170	 T12	 150	 480
CS140T12200	 140	 120	 170	 T12	 200	 480
CS160T12150	 160	 140	 170	 T12	 150	 480
CS160T12200	 160	 140	 170	 T12	 200	 480
CS190T12150	 190	 160	 170	 T12	 150	 480
CS190T12200	 190	 160	 170	 T12	 200	 480
CS190T16150	 190	 160	 170	 T16	 150	 640
CS190T16200	 190	 160	 170	 T16	 200	 640
CS240T12150	 240	 220	 170	 T12	 150	 480
CS240T12200	 240	 220	 170	 T12	 200	 480
CS240T16150	 240	 220	 170	 T16	 150	 640
CS240T16200	 240	 220	 170	 T16	 200	 640
Nationwide Depots
QuelCast
Cast in Fire Collar
n	Up to 4 hour fire rating (EI240)